
.22 Rimfire Steel Match                          July 11, 2015 33# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

68.31Matt Horney 11.01 8.12 10.25 13.6119 12.78 12.54

70.54Steve Jones 12.96 9.93 9.72 11.702 15.09 11.14

73.86Tim Honeycutt 10.42 11.96 10.81 12.8222 14.92 12.93

75.52John Woidyla 11.92 10.63 11.53 13.1823 16.62 11.64

87.31Charlene Rogers 14.43 14.00 11.65 16.4221 16.11 14.70

88.32Kevin Hartley 13.23 15.42 11.30 18.3325 16.29 13.75

88.90Mike Suddreth 16.06 14.68 12.62 13.9431 17.74 13.86

89.22Steve Byerly 13.10 9.23 10.51 23.803 15.07 17.51

96.19Ben Pistole 14.45 13.80 14.03 22.6033 16.76 14.55

107.23Chris Sizemore 14.93 14.83 15.09 20.2117 17.76 24.41

116.75Dennis Moretz 18.13 14.76 17.39 26.1715 23.12 17.18

124.09Bennett Beinfest 15.73 18.48 17.02 25.0814 25.45 22.33

125.03Elijah Presnell 17.22 23.54 15.53 18.501 31.61 18.63

131.86Arvin Pearson 20.79 18.04 19.45 24.547 24.04 25.00

155.58Wayne Green 16.33 19.57 25.66 23.0211 34.42 36.58

165.56Earle Pope 27.61 23.21 20.80 31.5530 26.60 35.79

172.33Bill Walker III 32.01 26.73 21.87 34.5713 27.16 29.99

176.01Kevin Clark 29.41 24.06 25.15 32.6828 22.95 41.76

231.53Bob Perrenoud 28.41 27.53 48.10 41.8229 27.07 58.60

244.47Bruce Crawford 37.00 57.74 32.37 35.786 41.21 40.37

20# Shooters / Div:

Optical

82.26Ben Pistole 14.45 12.75 10.96 13.188 15.95 14.97

84.27Bill Walker IV 14.28 13.77 12.17 13.2812 15.82 14.95

113.02Jeff Foster 15.16 16.09 15.99 25.9727 22.16 17.65

115.37Danny Hartley 16.97 13.95 16.27 24.3216 23.48 20.38

118.62Chad D Miller 16.34 17.96 15.77 23.4918 19.64 25.42

129.36John Rader 18.00 19.74 24.10 21.1010 26.34 20.08

129.78Will Griffin 17.65 16.62 19.75 24.879 27.24 23.65

7# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

66.65Matt Horney 8.96 8.83 10.81 11.4220 14.83 11.80

75.65Steve Byerly 13.30 12.75 12.14 12.814 13.90 10.75

91.13John Woidyla 14.34 13.40 12.45 17.1624 18.55 15.23

131.65Sally Jones 21.52 20.42 20.67 21.245 23.94 23.86

144.58Chris Hegele 16.71 15.22 13.98 35.9726 35.40 27.30

197.95Mike Suddreth 29.29 19.61 33.09 40.7432 27.70 47.52

6# Shooters / Div:



Rank Query July 11, 2015

TOTAL Shooter Division

66.65 1Matt Horney Revolver

68.31 2Matt Horney Iron

70.54 3Steve Jones Iron

73.86 4Tim Honeycutt Iron

75.52 5John Woidyla Iron

75.65 6Steve Byerly Revolver

82.26 7Ben Pistole Optical

84.27 8Bill Walker IV Optical

87.31 9Charlene Rogers Iron

88.32 10Kevin Hartley Iron

88.90 11Mike Suddreth Iron

89.22 12Steve Byerly Iron

91.13 13John Woidyla Revolver

96.19 14Ben Pistole Iron

107.23 15Chris Sizemore Iron

113.02 16Jeff Foster Optical

115.37 17Danny Hartley Optical

116.75 18Dennis Moretz Iron

118.62 19Chad D Miller Optical

124.09 20Bennett Beinfest Iron

125.03 21Elijah Presnell Iron

129.36 22John Rader Optical

129.78 23Will Griffin Optical

131.65 24Sally Jones Revolver

131.86 25Arvin Pearson Iron

144.58 26Chris Hegele Revolver

155.58 27Wayne Green Iron

165.56 28Earle Pope Iron

172.33 29Bill Walker III Iron

176.01 30Kevin Clark Iron

197.95 31Mike Suddreth Revolver

231.53 32Bob Perrenoud Iron

244.47 33Bruce Crawford Iron


